©® N o b~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Dir. Of Public Works

Assistant Dir. of Public Works/Eng
Assistant City Engineer

Dep Dir. of Pub Wks/Operations
Principal Engineer

Real Property Manager

Engineer Il

Design & Construction Proj
Manager

Associate Engineer
Department Specialist
Engineer Il

Parks & Open Space Supervisor
Parks & Open Space Administrator
Field Engineering Inspector I
Field Engineering Inspector I
Field Engineering Inspector Il
Field Engineering Inspector Il
Department Specialist
Administrative Coordinator
Field Engineering Inspector |
Associate Engineer
Development Technician Il
Department Specialist
Department Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Associate Engineer
Administrative Assistant
Department Specialist
Department Specialist

Department Specialist

Other Positions Held City
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Department
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$151,151
$129,557
$105,642
$104,231
$96,999
$94,143
$93,573
$85,585

$83,369
$82,602
$72,634
$70,759
$70,523
$65,926
$65,571
$63,107
$59,425
$58,888
$54,164
$53,078
$52,016
$50,866
$43,155
$36,744
$36,472
$31,349
$17,070
$16,250
$11,087

$8,319



31.
32.
33.
34.

Department Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Department Specialist

Assistant Dir. of Public Works/Eng

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$8,010
$7,245
$3,789
$1,987



