	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir. Of Public Works		Escondido	Engineering	\$151,151
2.	Assistant Dir. of Public Works/Eng		Escondido	Engineering	\$129,557
3.	Assistant City Engineer		Escondido	Engineering	\$105,642
4.	Dep Dir. of Pub Wks/Operations		Escondido	Engineering	\$104,231
5.	Principal Engineer		Escondido	Engineering	\$96,999
6.	Real Property Manager		Escondido	Engineering	\$94,143
7.	Engineer II		Escondido	Engineering	\$93,573
8.	Design & Construction Proj Manager		Escondido	Engineering	\$85,585
9.	Associate Engineer		Escondido	Engineering	\$83,369
10.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$82,602
11.	Engineer II		Escondido	Engineering	\$72,634
12.	Parks & Open Space Supervisor		Escondido	Engineering	\$70,759
13.	Parks & Open Space Administrator		Escondido	Engineering	\$70,523
14.	Field Engineering Inspector II		Escondido	Engineering	\$65,926
15.	Field Engineering Inspector II		Escondido	Engineering	\$65,571
16.	Field Engineering Inspector II		Escondido	Engineering	\$63,107
17.	Field Engineering Inspector II		Escondido	Engineering	\$59,425
18.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$58,888
19.	Administrative Coordinator		Escondido	Engineering	\$54,164
20.	Field Engineering Inspector I		Escondido	Engineering	\$53,078
21.	Associate Engineer		Escondido	Engineering	\$52,016
22.	Development Technician II		Escondido	Engineering	\$50,866
23.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$43,155
24.	Department Assistant		Escondido	Engineering	\$36,744
25.	Administrative Assistant		Escondido	Engineering	\$36,472
26.	Associate Engineer		Escondido	Engineering	\$31,349
27.	Administrative Assistant		Escondido	Engineering	\$17,070
28.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$16,250
29.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$11,087
30.	Department Specialist		Escondido	Engineering	\$8,319

31.	Department Specialist	Escondido	Engineering	\$8,010
32.	Administrative Assistant	Escondido	Engineering	\$7,245
33.	Department Specialist	Escondido	Engineering	\$3,789
34.	Assistant Dir. of Public Works/Eng	Escondido	Engineering	\$1,987